NJ Educators Plan Rates

Direct Access
Single
Member/Spouse
Parent/Child
Family

Prescription Direct Access 8

Single
Member/Spouse
Parent/Child
Family

NJ EDUCATORS HEALTH PLAN

899.90
2,007.84
1,309.13
2,219.46

225.46
511.63
331.62
567.02

CONTRIBUTION SCHEDULE

——— — ==

BASE SALARY OR
PENSION2 AMOUNT  _
Single
Up to - $40,000 1.7%
$40,001 - $50,000 1.9%
$50,001 - $60,000 2.2%
$60,001 - $70,000 2.5%
$70,001 - $80,000 2.8%
$80,001 - $90,000 3.0%
$90,001 - $100,000 3.3%
$100,001 - $125,000° 3.6%

2.2%
2.5%
2.8%
3.0%
3.3%
3.6%
3.9%
4.4%

Two Adults
2.8%
3.3%
3.9%
4.4%
5.0%
5.5%
6.0%
6.6%

1 This contribution cannot exceed the previous Ch. 78 contribution. In every case, the lower contribution applies.

20nly applicable to retirees required to contribute under Ch. 78. Retirees currently receiving or eligible to receive premium-free health benefits will continue to do so.

3 For any employee eaming a base salary above $125,000, the maximum contribution will be based on a salary of $125,000.

LEVEL OF COVERAGE/PERCENTAGE OF SALARY
Parent/child(ren)

Family
3.3%
3.9%
4.4%
5.0%
5.5%
6.0%
6.6%
7.2%
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